Notebook

Uriin

DELL VOSTRO 3530 i17-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU N1601PVNB3530U

DELL VOSTRO 3530 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD
E i 9 15.6" UBUNTU N1605PVNB3530EMEA01

LENOVO V15 83A100KXTR i7-1355U 8GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

DELL LATITUDE 3540 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU NO22L354015EMEA VP_UBU

DELL LATITUDE 3550 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU NO1OL355015U

DELL LATITUDE 3550 1i7-1335U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" MX570 UBUNTU
XCTOL355015EMEA_VGA_V2

Marka

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

518,34
usb

545,90
usb

784,40
usb

836,34
usb

844,82
usb

857,54
usb



